U
\
/©
I~ 1
N

/

Mate

General Arrangement

—— HASSEIT LOWKE  €CLIPSE ThePLICA

o ° O




17

18

2No 3% Thru

44

10.5

L

\

[ (T
\

36

\\2No 3% THRU CSK Underside

6No 3% THRU CSK Top Side

Sole Plate 1 REQ'D
3mm Thick Steel

i

12
- 10 _,
[
©
q—“
SO
: Y
© )/ o
PN 3
S © |
\R1.5 N
™

—~
~|

12

DASSETT LOWKE  €ClIps€ TePLIcA

Sole Plate Parts 1

2

Material
Steel

Scale
2:1




7
3

ﬂi
S
l
|

12
l
|
iw
]
i
i

9 _

I
@ %6
@ @ Drill & Ream After Assembly

I G W ( A " @4—&
= I M‘ E

©- @ ;
— & % 1
L2N01¢THRU 8 8 ¥M3x0.5V4

Drill After 6mm Hole B

L

Sole Plate Assembly Bearing Block 2No Req'd
Bronze

DASSETT LOWKE  €ClIps€ TePLIcA

| | | |

L 1 1 T T

|1 |1 ™ |1 BN ™
| | | |
|

ol S Sole PlateParts 2 3
‘&" RSN Assembly

Material Scale

Column Boss 2No Req'd Oil Pot 2No Req'd Steel & Bronze 2:1

Steel Steel



M3x0.5 ¥ 10
8 _ 10 _
! Loctite Into Reamed Holes
0l

I ]
ﬁ
e

J/\(/
_6_

1

|

A
4

+

.

-

i

55.5

Crankshaft Assembly
Silversteel Rods, Steel Disc

- f$\ .

! %

@5 6 g6 .9 _
M3x0.5 ¥ 10 —
. . Main Bearings 2No REQ'D
@ o Big End Bearing Bronze
&‘ Bronze
basserr LOWKE  €CLps€ hepLIcA
Column 2No REQ'D Crankshaft,Bearings 4
Steel & Columns
Material Scale
Silver Steel, Steel & Bronze 2:1




3No 2¢ THRU on 16 PCD

?

2No 3% THRU

T~ 3@ ReamTHRU

M5x0.5 V5

Bottom Cover
Iron

0.8
T&
»
%
2.3

E
)S)
o

0.8

3No 2@ THRU on 16 PCD

Top Cover
Iron

33

|
] I |
| A\ o |
} | 1 1 \
T I
\ ‘ \
.
o e
| é |
S
]
- 1
N
I S
|
TN -
/ \ o | AN
\ | S s
\ 7 !
= Y
Trunk Guide
Steel

‘Tjt\
\
-
\
|- — 1

0.75 Chamfer

DASSETT LOWKE  €ClIps€ TePLIcA

Top & Bottom Covers 5
Trunk Guide
Material Scale
Iron & Steel 2:1




O T I
! )
3 8 .
QU QU O i -
|
|
! \ }\

13.5 XSNO M2 x 0.4 ¥'5 on 16PCD

Both Ends

| | | _ |
H; Tl ;H 1 H; | m‘\ o] H ﬂ H
I N || R 10 N N
— \ﬂ\ ] — | @\w 0 . ] =
| 1 N 1 || | ||
% | | \% B || {}ifu
: | | o N
| Iz | ] e
| | TN I N
i ST — 0 Lo
] BRI ol O I 0
L | % \ail 1 1L 101

DASSETT LOWKE  €ClIps€ TePLIcA

Cylinder 6

Material Scale
Cast Iron 2:1




4No 2¢ VTHRU

21

M4 x 0.5 V5

7
oA
N
N~ Lo
— (qV]
L/
O 1L ©
N
HA.
N
\Q.KZWTHRU
11
Valve Chest

L/

!

21

e
25

11

Valve Chest Cover

_ 15 /4No 2@ VTHRU

\\ M4 x 0.5 VTHRU

DASSETT LOWKE  €ClIps€ TePLIcA

Valve Chest & Cover

7

Material
Cast Iron

Scale
2:1




M2 x 0.4 8g

mﬂ ] a y I} ] |
] ] o )— o ‘ i !
© ooI \ S | \ S ! !
- - 0 & il x
, N | |
5.5 N x x
“ i | |
— - | |
I IS o) N]i _ N~ 1 3 1
B Y | x x
I | |
Te) o .15 | |
@ | |
| |
‘ M2 x 0.4 2lg | |
M2 x 0.4 ¥ THRU -
R1 /7 Y ! \ Y 1
N \— M2 x 0.4 4ig
| N <
| ‘ | ] i G} Q
| ‘ | Lo © | i
‘!‘\ ‘ M2 x 0.4
L] ! One Side Only
BAsSSETT LOWKE  €CLPS€ PepLICA
M4 x 0.5 5lg Valve Parts 8
Material Scale
Brass, Stainless & Mild Steel 3:1




@3

\\\ L 1250 V2
A

%

Piston

Aluminium

|
|
| | o
] ‘ — ] To) T
R
] i N ‘ \
=3=
M3 x 0.5 One Side Only
e M3 x 0.5 Y THRU
T/ =
AN
o \
s Crosshead
Brass
z10
T mE
] ]
H\ ) =
v
M2 5x 0.4 YTHRU Oil Groove

40

\\

Piston Rod
Stainless Steel

S M2.5 x 0.45 6lg -m//
/ |

m3 x 0.5 3lg _‘

0.8 x 1 Slot
-

Crosshead Pin

Steel

\ M3 x 0.5 4lg

)
|

DASSETT LOWKE  €ClIps€ TePLIcA

Piston, Rod, Crosshead 9
and Pins
Material Scale
Various as Noted 3:1




5.4

3 P45
oo
N~
(q\]
N v (]
1 1
Y o I ©
N iy ©
1S [ 2 ©
] IS
1 ! ‘
10

@/ M3 ¥ To Ctr

@/— 2% REAM

Conrod
Brass

57 REAM

Eccentric Steel

Eccentric Strap
Brass

-

36

A
\/,

@12 REAM
D16

DASSETT LOWKE  €ClIps€ TePLIcA

Eccentric Strap,Conrod 10
& Eccentric
Material
Brass & Steel Sgale

2:1




20

Hardwood 2No Req'd

‘iﬂ I
[
) — i
LI I ¢ B
| M3 ¥ To CTR N
}* o — ’ o g
= 0 P g 8
,,‘7 . Jr &
i 1 5.3
\
]
IR < —— Y
|
!
11 2No 20 Steel Pins Flywheel
10 Loctite into 8mm deep holes Cast Iron
56
o
o
basserr LOWKE  €CLps€ hepLIcA
58.9 Flywheel & Stand 1
~ - 12
Display Bearer Material Scale
Castiron, Steel & Hardwood 11 &2:1




DASSETT LOWKE  €ClIps€ TePLIcA

Template

1

Material

Scale
1:1




